e

P L W B I

Custom Umbrellas

Product Details

Description

Automatic open. - Metal shaft, plastic handle with carrying strap. - 42" arc. - Folds to 15-1/2"

Imprint Area

6-1/4"h x 9-1/4"w at bottom x 6"w at top



Price includes

One color imprint and standard shipping

Available Colors

Black, Black/white, Blue, Blue/white, Hunter Green, Hunter Green/white, Navy, Navy/white, Red,
Red/white

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 30 60 120 240 480
Coston P $22.38 $21.42 $20.46 $19.26 $18.78

Production Time and Charges

Quantity 7 Days 5 Days 4 Days 3 Days 2 Days
30-99 $15 $48 $78 $108 $144
100-199 $20 $78 $119 $149 $190
200-299 $30 $114 $227 $252 $294
300-499 $50 $168 $394 $420 $466
500 $80 $288 $587 $614 $660

Shipping Time and Charges



Quantity
30-99
100-199
200-299
300-499
500

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET

4 Days
$30
$46
$76
$106
$136

3 Days
$72
$144
$192
$381
$568

2 Days
$112
$172
$264
$444
$688



http://www.tcpdf.org

