

Custom Umbrellas



Product Details

Description

Automatic open. - Metal shaft, plastic handle with carrying strap. - 42" arc. - Folds to 15-1/2"

Imprint Area

6-1/4"h x 9-1/4"w at bottom x 6"w at top

Price includes

One color imprint and standard shipping

Available Colors

Black, Black/white, Blue, Blue/white, Hunter Green, Hunter Green/white, Navy, Navy/white, Red, Red/white

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	30	60	120	240	480
Cost on P	\$22.38	\$21.42	\$20.46	\$19.26	\$18.78

Production Time and Charges

Quantity	7 Days	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
30-99	\$15	\$48	\$78	\$108	\$144
100-199	\$20	\$78	\$119	\$149	\$190
200-299	\$30	\$114	\$227	\$252	\$294
300-499	\$50	\$168	\$394	\$420	\$466
500	\$80	\$288	\$587	\$614	\$660

Shipping Time and Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
30-99	\$30	\$72	\$112
100-199	\$46	\$144	\$172
200-299	\$76	\$192	\$264
300-499	\$106	\$381	\$444
500	\$136	\$568	\$688

*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET